
Puhi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Goz Loris (03/2331) 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 11

Del Zotto Loris (03/1339) 0 0 4 11 3 8 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 1 3 6 0 0 2 4 3 3 4 9 3 5 3 3 4 9 0 0 2 3

Domenis Giorgio (03/1338) 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 6

Barnaba Aldo (03/2160) 4 5 2 4 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 8 3 6 0 0 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3

Bosco Marco (03/2312) 0 0 2 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Peres Lorenzo (03/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Leggio Pierangelo (03/2281) 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozac Valter (03/2161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drecogna Claudio (03/822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goz Loris 03/2331 48 108 2,25

Del Zotto Loris 03/1339 30 74 2,47

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 32 55 1,72

Domenis Giorgio 03/1338 29 42 1,45

Barnaba Aldo 03/2160 22 36 1,64

Bosco Marco 03/2312 13 17 1,31

Peres Lorenzo 03/1432 8 9 1,12

Leggio Pierangelo 03/2281 10 5 0,50

Bozac Valter 03/2161 0 0 0,00

Drecogna Claudio 03/822 0 0 0,00

Furlan Marco 03/1372 0 0 0,00

DC Il Diaul Neri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Golinski Patryk (03/2541) 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9

Tonetti Marco (03/2474) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 6 2 6 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5

Tell Claudio (03/1911) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 5 1 1 3 3 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3 2 1

Del Colle Gabriele (03/2475) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 3 0 0 3 1 4 1 4 2 4 4

Antonsig Luca (03/385) 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 3

Tonizzo Mirko (03/2478) 2 0 3 4 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 1 0 0

Favaro Sergio (03/2476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoldi Luca (03/2080) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Golinski Patryk 03/2541 44 81 1,84

Tonetti Marco 03/2474 29 46 1,59

Tell Claudio 03/1911 26 33 1,27

Del Colle Gabriele 03/2475 33 27 0,82

Antonsig Luca 03/385 25 18 0,72

Tonizzo Mirko 03/2478 18 11 0,61

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 15 2 0,13

Favaro Sergio 03/2476 0 0 0,00

Bertoldi Luca 03/2080 2 0 0,00

I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 4 8 4 12 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0

Somma Michael (03/1777) 0 0 1 3 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Targato Davide (03/1568) 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 7 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 4 6 3 1 4 8 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diana Giulia (03/1164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 33 69 2,09

Somma Michael 03/1777 39 61 1,56

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 26 45 1,73

Targato Davide 03/1568 21 44 2,10

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 23 37 1,61

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 22 33 1,50

Cordani Simone 03/1256 22 25 1,14

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 5 2 0,40

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 0 0 0,00

Diana Giulia 03/1164 0 0 0,00

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 1 0 0,00



I Nonostantecaio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Geppert  Denis (03/947) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 10 4 6 4 9 2 5

Devetti Iro (03/2594) 0 0 4 9 3 0 4 7 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0

Cattonar Claudio (03/480) 0 0 4 12 4 3 4 6 2 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 3 3 6 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 6

Buffin Ivan (03/2596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 3 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2

Mele Marco (03/2560) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 2

Clarig Massimiliano (03/1284) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 2 1

Scarlata Bruno (03/2595) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Della Pietra Andrea (03/1017) 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geppert  Denis 03/947 32 72 2,25

Devetti Iro 03/2594 36 66 1,83

Cattonar Claudio 03/480 31 59 1,90

Buffin Ivan 03/2596 25 48 1,92

Mele Marco 03/2560 22 35 1,59

Clarig Massimiliano 03/1284 20 24 1,20

Scarlata Bruno 03/2595 13 16 1,23

Della Pietra Andrea 03/1017 13 9 0,69

I Pies

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 4 5 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 10 3 4

Nonini Andrea (03/200) 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 8 0 0

Gortan Stefano (03/1641) 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Guion Bruno (03/265) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 3

Linternone Paolo (03/006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Pizzecco Luca (03/201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minin Pietro (03/2087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregant Giulio 03/877 46 75 1,63

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 39 69 1,77

Nonini Andrea 03/200 29 45 1,55

Gortan Stefano 03/1641 24 41 1,71

Guion Bruno 03/265 26 33 1,27

Linternone Paolo 03/006 15 20 1,33

Colussi Andrea 03/345 10 17 1,70

Pizzecco Luca 03/201 3 4 1,33

Minin Pietro 03/2087 0 0 0,00

The Muppets

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 3 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 2

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0

Donato Alessandro (03/2328) 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 2 4 5

Bolzicco Dennis (03/1913) 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5

Rizzi Franco Martin (03/2329) 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Bertoni Giovanni (03/2330) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 3

Bertolutti Carlotta (03/2131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galasso Dania 03/2259 48 90 1,88

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 44 87 1,98

Donato Alessandro 03/2328 34 35 1,03

Bolzicco Dennis 03/1913 26 29 1,12

Rizzi Franco Martin 03/2329 20 25 1,25

Bertoni Giovanni 03/2330 20 15 0,75

Bertolutti Carlotta 03/2131 0 0 0,00



Crazy Steel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nogarotto Federico (03/2615) 2 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0

Cusin Martina (01/2341) 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 8 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 4 9 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 6

Vendrame Nicola (01/2339) 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0

Belfanti Walter (03/2032) 2 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Fior Marco (03/1893) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2

Rossetti Valentino (01/2340) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nogarotto Federico 03/2615 36 45 1,25

Cusin Martina 01/2341 34 43 1,26

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 33 42 1,27

Vendrame Nicola 01/2339 30 40 1,33

Belfanti Walter 03/2032 23 24 1,04

Fior Marco 03/1893 12 18 1,50

Degan Irene 03/1949 22 8 0,36

Rossetti Valentino 01/2340 2 2 1,00


